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SNACKS

MEDITERRANEAN CIABATTA.2 (VEGETARIAN)
grilled vegetables, basil pesto, tomatoes, mozzarella,
balsamic cream, parmesan

VITAL BAGUETTE (VEGETARIAN)

cream cheese, avocado, tomatoes, rocket, lime juice

GOURMET BAGUETTE 23

Serrano ham, cream cheese, rocket, tomatoes,
cucumber, basil pesto

SOUPS

FRESH TOMATO SOUP 1.2 (VEGAN)

croutons, ciabatta

6,90 Euro

7,50 Euro

8,50 Euro

7,50 Euro



SALADS

delicious fresh salad mix
with our own honey-mustard dressing

SMALL SALAD (VEGETARIAN)

composed according to your wishes 6,90 Euro

LARGE SALAD (VEGETARIAN]

composed according to your wishes 11,90 Euro

Optional toppings?

fried fresh mushrooms +4,90 Euro
shepherd’s cheese +4,90 Euro
crispy fried chicken +5,50 Euro



THE CLASSICS

BRATWURST 12311
* multigrain bread, mustard
e steakhouse fries

CURRYWURST 1231

fried onions, steakhouse fries

PORTION STEAKHOUSE FRITES (VEGAN)

ADDITIONALLY

mayonnaise, ketchup or mustard

6,50 Euro
10,50 Euro

11,90 Euro

5,50 Euro

0,60 Euro



FRIES SPECIALS

large portion of steakhouse fries with the topping of your choice:

CAROLUS ' (VEGETARIAN)

guacamole, sour cream, diced tomatoes 11,90 Euro

BBQ PULLED PORK 230

celery and apple chutney, mayonnaise, fried onions 13,90 Euro

FRIED CHICKEN 1231

mayonnaise, coleslaw 12,90 Euro

TARTE FLAMBEE

ALSATIAN STYLE 238

bacon, onions, cheese 14,90 Euro

ITALIAN STYLE (VEGETARISCH)

mozzarella, tomatoes, basil pesto 15,90 Euro

NORDIC STYLE

smoked salmon, onions, rocket 17,90 Euro



PASTA

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE 2

minced beef sauce, Grana Padano cheese

VEGGIE-BOLOGNESE (VEGETARISCH)

spaghetti, lentils, Grana Padano cheese

COURGETTE ,ZOODLES" (VEGETARISCH)

red tomato pesto, cherry tomatoes,
Grana Padano cheese

BURGER

with rustic bun, served with steakhouse fries

CLASSIC BURGER

beef, lettuce, red onions, cucumber, tomato

CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER

lettuce, red onions, cucumber, tomato

BBQ PULLED PORK

coleslaw, red onions, cucumber, tomato

VEGGIE BURGER (VEGETARISCH)

spelt patty, lettuce, red onions, cucumber, tomato

T

14,90 Euro

13,90 Euro

14,90 Euro

14,90 Euro

15,90 Euro

16,50 Euro

14,90 Euro



SCHNITZEL

choose your own:
Eifel pork or chicken fillet (German quality seal),
served with steakhouse fries

VIENNESE STYLE 8 14,90 Euro

CHASSEURE 28 15,90 Euro

SWEETS

PIECE OF CAKE corions o, il . gs 450 Euro
FRUIT SALAD 5,50 Euro
BELGIAN WAFFLES 3,50 Euro
MUFFINS 3,90 Euro

* premium blueberry
* chocolate



COFFEE
& CO.

COFFEE~®

COFFEE, DECAF

ESPRESSO~’

ESPRESSO MACCHIATO?

DOUBLE ESPRESSO~

MILK COFFEE°

CAPPUCCINO?

LATTE MACCHIATO

LATTE CARAMEL, AMARETTO OR VANILLA ¢

HOT CHOCOLATE
HOT CHOCOLATE WITH CREAM

FRESH TEA DIFFERENT VARIETIES
FRESH GINGER MINT TEA

FRESH GINGER TEA

FRESH MINT TEA

3,20 Euro
3,20 Euro
2,90 Euro
3,10 Euro
4,10 Euro
4,30 Euro
3,80 Euro
4,60 Euro
4,90 Euro

3,80 Euro
4,30 Euro

3,60 Euro
4,90 Euro
4,90 Euro
4,90 Euro



JUICES

FRESHLY SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE
FRESHLY SQUEEZED DAILY JUICE
GRANINI JUICE

apple, currant, cherry, tomato

ALKOHOL-FREE
DRINKS

TAUNUSQUELLE MINERAL WATER
TAUNUSQUELLE MINERAL WATER
COCA COLA 2¢

COCA COLA ZERO 297

FANTA 2

SPRITE'?

FRUIT SPRITZER?

FRUIT SPRITZER?

SCHWEPPES BITTER LEMON 31
SCHWEPPES GINGER ALE'
SCHWEPPES TONIC WATER
GRANINI FRUIT SPRITZER

Rhubarb, apple cloudy, passion fruit

T

0,21
0,2l
0,21

0,25l
0,75l
0,33l
0,33l
0,33l
0,33l
0,3l
0,5l
0,2l
0,21
0,21
0,33l

4,60 Euro
4,60 Euro
3,60 Euro

3,20 Euro
6,90 Euro
4,30 Euro
4,30 Euro
4,30 Euro
4,30 Euro
3,50 Euro
5,80 Euro
3,60 Euro
3,60 Euro
3,60 Euro
3,20 Euro



DRAUGHT
BEER

BITBURGER PILS 0,251 3,60 Euro 0,4l
SION KOLSCH 0,25 3,60 Euro 0,4l
BENEDIKTER WHEAT 0,5l

BOTTLES OF
BEER

BITBURGER PILS NON-ALCOHOLIC 0,33l

BENEDEKTINER WHEAT DARK 0,5l
WHEAT NON-ALCOHOLIC 0,5l
RADLER ™ 0,33l
RADLER NON-ALCOHOLIC™ 0,33l
KANDI MALT 0,33l
BITBURGER DRAUGHT SODA 0,33l

naturally cloudy orange, naturally cloudy lemon

T

4,90 Euro
4,90 Euro
5,60 Euro

3,80
5,60
5,60
3,80
3,80
3,40
3,80

Euro
Euro
Euro
Euro
Euro
Euro

Euro



WINE
(BROTLOSE KUNST)

Every bottle of wine donates a loaf of bread

Contains sulphites

GLASS OF WHITE WINE (ORGANIC) 0,2l
BOTTLE OF WHITE WINE (ORGANIC) 0,75l

Cuvée: Riesling, Chardonnay, Silvaner, Sauvignon Blanc

GLASS OF ROSE WINE (ORGANIC) 0,2l
BOTTLE OF ROSE WINE (ORGANIC) 0,75l

Cuvée: Sauvignon Blanc, Lemberger, Dornfelder

GLASS OF RED WINE 0,2l
BOTTLE OF RED WINE 0,75l

Cuvée: Regional grape varieties from the Pfalz

SPARKLING WINE

Contains sulphites

GLASS OF SPARKLING WINE 0,11
BOTTLE OF SPARKLING WINE 0,75l

T

6,90
23,00

6,90
23,00

6,90
23,00

4,60

Euro

Euro

Euro

Euro

Euro

Euro

Euro

27,00 Euro



ADDITIVES
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With dye

With preservative

Preservative with nitrate
Antioxidant

With flavour enhancer

With sulphur dioxide

With blackening agent
Phosphate in meat products E338-E341, E450-E452
Milk protein in meat products
Caffeinated

Contains quinine

With sweetener

Phenylalanine source in aspartame
Waxed

Taurine

T





